3669 200B

Syvarys/73I47 TRANSMISSION EQUIPMENT

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

RH| #EES ERER BT Ex & <f W A5 #% s =
NO.| PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | FROM ~ UP TO SERIALNO. | REMARKS
1 | 7310 O0OE 002 [3v>a/ASSY EQUIPMENT 1 |CT21E By iR
2 | 3634 2002 000 | Ui JUb BOLT 2
3 | 0350 0151 226 |PW WASHER 4 [12x26%23
4 | A301 0112 001 |k NUT 4 [M12
5 | A301 0112 003 |Fvk NUT 4 |M12(3%®)
6 | A104 0110 180|#& Lk BOLT 1 |M10x180%32
7 | 0350 0151 026 |PW WASHER 2 [10x26x23
8 | A301 0110 001 |k NUT 1 [M10(1758)
9 | 3634 2006 000 | 27 Hryh SPROCKET 2
10 | 3634 2008 000 |79+ WASHER 2
11 | 0830 0200 400 |O")7 O-RING 2 |G40
12 | 0830 0200 350 |O!)7 O-RING 2 |G35
13 | 0350 0172 055 |PW WASHER 2 [20x55x45
14 | A312 0102 020 |3y R Fob NUT 2 |M20(#EP=1.5)
15 | 0520 0140 040 |7tV PIN,SPLIT 2 |40x40
16 | 3669 2011 000 [7'—) PULLEY 1
17 | 0571 0007 040 [%— KEY 1 |7x40
18 | K710 0108 016 |Filv Uk BOLT 1 |M8X16(7T)
19 | 0350 0160 828 |PW WASHER 1 [8x28%x30
20 | 3634 2014 000 |/A—5 CRAWLER 2
21 | 3669 2016 000 |H—A HOSE 1 ~N0.6450113
21-1 3308 2112 000 | 74'7"4A ADAPTER 1 ~NO0.6450113
21-2 | 3669 2018 000 [H—% HOSE 1 ~NO.6450113
21-3| 3308 2114 000 [V UK BAND 1 11928 ~N0.6450113
22 | 7410 1004 000 | F1y1ty CAP 1
23 | A301 0110 003|Fvb NUT 1 [M10(3®)
24 | 3669 2019 000 |75'7°4 ADAPTER 1 ~NO.6450113
25 | 3308 2114 000 [V UM BAND 1 |19-28 ~NO.6450113
BFG1501 —22— 09/07/07




	MENU BACK: 


